UVC3535ZL-340
PRELIMINARY SPECIFICATIONS
UVC3535-35-100
SPECIFICATIONS
2/20
1. Description (Features & Applications) 3/21
2. Outline Dimensions 4/21
3. Absolute Maximum Rating  5/21

SPECIFICATIONS
Note :  Bin code (W340-P115-V3.5)
- Peak Wavelength =  W340 (335-345nm)
- Radiant Flux  = P115 (115-135mW)
- Forward Voltage = V3.5 (3.5-4.0V)
[Ta = 25℃, 350mA]
5. Bin Structure
6/21
Rank
Peak Wavelength(nm) Radiant Flux(mW) Forward Voltage(V)
Min Max Min Max Min Max
W340-P115-V3.5
335 345
115 135
3.5 4.0
W340-P135-V3.5 135 155
W340-P155-V3.5 155 175
W340-P175-V3.5 175 195
W340-P115-V4.0 115 135
4.0 4.5
W340-P135-V4.0 135 155
W340-P155-V4.0 155 175
W340-P175-V4.0 175 195
W340-P115-V4.5 115 135
4.5 5.0
W340-P135-V4.5 135 155
W340-P155-V4.5 155 175
W340-P175-V4.5 175 195
W340-P115-V5.0 115 135
5.0 5.5
W340-P135-V5.0 135 155
W340-P155-V5.0 155 175
W340-P175-V5.0 175 195
UVC3535ZL-340 LEDs Specifications
UVC3535-35-100
SPECIFICATIONS 6. Characteristics Diagrams at Ta=25℃
7/21